3 0 1 0 0 a
Other widths available on request.
12,7 mm (½”) MODULAR BELTS
W
8,7 mm
(0.34 in)
R

.0
8
in
)
170 mm
(6.69 in)
85 mm
(3.35 in)
VG 2120
Insert every pitch
Weight:
9,7 Kg/m2 (1.98 lbs/ft2.)
WIDTH W
ITEM DESCRIPTION
mm in
85 3.35 NGE2120FT-M0085VG50
170 6.69 NGE2120FT-M0170VG50
255 10.04 NGE2120FT-M0255VG50
340 13.39 NGE2120FT-M0340VG50
425 16.73 NGE2120FT-M0425VG50
510 20.08 NGE2120FT-M0510VG50
595 23.43 NGE2120FT-M0595VG50
680 26.77 NGE2120FT-M0680VG50
765 30.12 NGE2120FT-M0765VG50
850 33.46 NGE2120FT-M0850VG50
935 36.81 NGE2120FT-M0935VG50
1020 40.16 NGE2120FT-M1020VG50
1105 43.50 NGE2120FT-M1105VG50
1190 46.85 NGE2120FT-M1190VG50
1275 50.20 NGE2120FT-M1275VG50
1360 53.54 NGE2120FT-M1360VG50
1445 56.89 NGE2120FT-M1445VG50
1530 60.24 NGE2120FT-M1530VG50
1615 63.58 NGE2120FT-M1615VG50
1700 66.93 NGE2120FT-M1700VG50
1785 70.28 NGE2120FT-M1785VG50
1870 73.62 NGE2120FT-M1870VG50
1955 76.97 NGE2120FT-M1955VG50
2040 80.31 NGE2120FT-M2040VG50
Belt material: grey blue colour
Rubber material: thermoplastic rubber, black colour
Backflex radius: 20 mm (0.8 in)
Max load capacity: 18000 N/m (1260 lbs/ft.)